Profile® II Filter Cartridges
for particle removal
Data Sheet FBPROIIWEN
Profile II filter cartridges are designed for
high-performance clarification and particle removal
in food and beverage processes.
Description
Profile II cartridges are high efficiency depth style filters

29 736.6 mm   (29")
Ordering Information
This information is a guide to the part number structure and
possible options. For availability of specific options and housing
details, please contact Pall.
Typical Flow Rates3
Pall Food and Beverage
25 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
+1 516 484 3600       telephone
+1 866 905 7255       toll free US
Portsmouth - UK
+44 (0)23 9230 2269  telephone
+44 (0)23 9230 2509  fax
Visit us on the Web at www.pall.com/foodandbev
Pall Corporation has offices and plants throughout the world. For Pall representatives
in your area, please go to www.pall.com/contact
Please contact Pall Corporation to verify that the product conforms to your national
legislation and/or regional regulatory requirements for water and food contact use.
Because of technological developments related to the products, systems, and/or
services described herein, the data and procedures are subject to change without
notice. Please consult your Pall representative or visit www.pall.com to verify that
this information remains valid. Products in this document may be covered by one or
more of the following patent numbers: EP 433,661.
© Copyright 2010, Pall Corporation. Pall, and Profile are trademarks of Pall Corporation.
® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA. Filtration. Separation. Solution.SM is a service mark
of Pall Corporation.
FBPROIIWEN                                             Created in the UK                                                March 2010
1Compatible fluids are defined as those which do not swell, soften or attack any
of the filter components.
*AB style only.
Operating Characteristics in Compatible Fluids1
Maximum Differential Pressure
(forward) Operating Temperature
4 bard (60 psid) 30 °C (86 °F)
3 bard (50 psid) 50 °C (122 °F)
2 bard (30 psid) 70 °C (158 °F)
1 bard (15 psid) 82 °C (180 °F)
0.3 bard (5 psid)* 125 °C (257 °F)
Sterilization and Sanitization2
Method Temperature Cumulative Time